| Bank of Ma Form 4 April 27, 20 | arin Bancorp | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|------------------------------------|---|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|---------|-------------|---|--|---|--|--|
| FOR | ЛЛ | | | | | | | | APPROVAL | | |
| Check this box | | | | | | GE C | OMMISSION | OMB Number: | 3235-0287 | | |
| if no lo subject Section Form 4 | nger to STATEMEN 16. | STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES | | | | | | | January 31, 2005 ed average nours per e 0.5 | | |
| Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 | | | | | | | | | | | |
| (Print or Type | Responses) | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1. Name and Pelham Pe | Address of Reporting Person ter | Symbol | l | nd Ticker or T Bancorp [B] | C | | 5. Relationship of Issuer | Reporting Pe | erson(s) to | | |
| (Last) | (First) (Middle | | | Transaction | unce | 1 | (Chec | k all applicab | le) | | |
| 504 REDV SUITE 100 | VOOD BOULEVARD,) | (Month 04/27/ | /Day/Year) /2015 | | | | Director 10% Owner X Officer (give title Other (specify below) below) Executive Vice President | | | | |
| NOVATO | (Street) , CA 94947 | | nendment, I Ionth/Day/Ye | Date Original ear) | | | 6. Individual or Jo Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by O Form filed by M Person | One Reporting I | Person | | |
| (City) | (State) (Zip) | Та | ble I - Non | -Derivative So | ecuriti | es Acqu | uired, Disposed of | , or Beneficia | ally Owned | | |
| 1.Title of Security (Instr. 3) | any | Deemed ution Date, if th/Day/Year) | Code | otor Disposed (Instr. 3, 4 a | of (D) | | 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) | 6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4) | 7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4) | | |
| Common | | | Code V | Amount | (D) | Price \$ | (Instr. 3 and 4) | | | | |
| Stock | 04/27/2015 | | J <u>(1)</u> | 125.5035 | D | ф 51.2 | 7,234.6446 | Ι | By ESOP | | |
| Common Stock | | | | | | | 1,572.707 | Ι | By 401(k) Plan | | |
| Common Stock | | | | | | | 5,850.858 | D | | | |
| Common Stock | | | | | | | 154 | I | As custodian for grandson under | | |

| Common Stock | | | | | | 150 | Ι | As Cust for Gran unde | | |
|--|---|---|---|--|--|---|--------------------|-----------------------------------|---|--|
| info requ disp | | | | | Ally owned directly or indirectly. Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474 information contained in this form are not (9-02) required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number. | | | | | |
| Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities) | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3) | 2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security | 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) | 3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year) | 4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8) | of | Expiration Date Und (Month/Day/Year) (Inst | | Underlying S | Title and Amount of Jnderlying Securities Instr. 3 and 4) | |
| | | | | Code V | (A) (D) | Date Exercisable | Expiration Date | Title | Amount or Number of Shares | |
| Stock Options (Right to buy) | \$ 34.5 | | | | | (2) | 05/01/2016 | Common Stock | 5,000 | |
| Stock Options (Right to buy) | \$ 35.18 | | | | | (2) | 05/01/2017 | Common Stock | 4,000 | |
| Stock Options (Right to buy) | \$ 28.75 | | | | | (2) | 05/01/2018 | Common Stock | 2,300 | |
| Stock Options (Right to buy) | \$ 22.25 | | | | | (2) | 04/01/2019 | Common Stock | 4,000 | |

| Stock Options (Right to buy) | \$ 33.1 | (2) | 04/01/2020 | Common Stock | 1,750 |
|---------------------------------------|----------|------------|------------|-----------------|-------|
| Stock Options (Right to buy) | \$ 38 | (2) | 04/01/2021 | Common Stock | 1,650 |
| Stock Options (Right to buy) | \$ 38.18 | (2) | 04/02/2022 | Common Stock | 2,650 |
| Stock Options (Right to buy) | \$ 39.35 | <u>(2)</u> | 04/01/2023 | Common Stock | 1,600 |
| Stock Options (Right to Buy) | \$ 45.88 | (2) | 04/01/2024 | Common Stock | 1,550 |
| Stock Options (Right to buy) | \$ 50.75 | <u>(3)</u> | 03/02/2025 | Common Stock | 2,600 |

Reporting Owners

| Reporting Owner Name / Address | Relationships | | | | | | |
|--|---------------|-----------|--------------------------------|-------|--|--|--|
| | Director | 10% Owner | Officer | Other | | | |
| Pelham Peter 504 REDWOOD BOULEVARD, SUITE 100 NOVATO, CA 94947 | | | Executive Vice President | | | | |

Signatures

Nancy R. Boatright, Attorney-in-Fact

04/27/2015

Date

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Exempt under Rule 16b-3(c) Disposition of shares held in the ESOP pursuant to a diversification election made under the Internal Revenue Code.
- (2) Exercisable 20% per year beginning on first anniversary date of grant
- (3) Exercisable 33% per year beginning on first anniversary date of grant

Reporting Owners

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.